ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

Kvalificering
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 13:00

Tav . Serie Sub .
la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position 1| > Total Total |Anmarkning
4 8859 LIND Anton SKOGA-EKSHARADS Kna [
SKF Ligg
sa [T T ]
5 8860 LOFVANDER Oskar DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna |
HARRIE Ligg
se [T T ]
6 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna |
HARRIE Ligg
sa [T T ]
7 8874 ROMING Otto BROMMA-SOLNA SKF  Kna | |
Ligg
Sta
8 8878 LIND Linus SKOGA-EKSHARADS ~ Kna | |
SKF Ligg
sa [T T ]
9 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO-VAKSALA SKF  Kna |
Ligg
Sta
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Targets available: 80 (1-80)

Legend 9B4CC7AD
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR

Kvalificering
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 13:00

Tav Serie Sub

St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position 1| > Total Total |Anmarkning

1 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF Kna ] |
Ligg
Sta

2 8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna ] |
Ligg
Sta

3 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF  Kna [ |
Ligg
Sta

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 80 (1-80)

Legend E8E2BE40

Version of 27 JUL 2024, 13:23 Q30000FSA0208241300.1.R3PWJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 8 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
300m STANDARD RIFLE OPEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 15:00

Tav o Serie Sub I
la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position 1| > Total Total |Anmarkning
2 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERBY Kné |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
SCHE B
3 8807 LUNDQVIST Stefan UNUNGE Kné |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
sta L[ T |
4 8828 AHLINEIlin BALGVIKENS Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
sa [T 1 |
5 8842 LUNDQVIST Peter UNUNGE Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
S N
6 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA Kné |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
sa [ 1 T ]
7 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARADSBYGDENS  Kna [
SSK Ligg
Sta L [ T |
8 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
SCHE B
9 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNDS Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
S N
10 8806 GRYDEN Camilla RASBO-VAKSALA SKF  Kna |
Ligg
Sta

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 28 (2-29)

Legend 3AB537AE

Version of 29 JUL 2024, 00:49 120000FSA0208241500.1.300STR3P0.0.001.pdf 58A4 10 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav . Serie Sub —_
la St.Nr [Namn Klubb/Lag Position 1| > Total Total |Anmarkning
4 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERBY Kna I
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L [ [ |
5 8842 LUNDQVIST Peter UNUNGE Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L 1 1 |
6 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L 1 1 |
7 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARADSBYGDENS  Kna |
SSK Ligg
Sta L [ [ |
8 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L I [ |
9 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNDS Kna [
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L 1 1 |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 28 (2-29)

Legend 6C681CE3

Version of 27 JUL 2024, 15:07 110000FSA0308240900.1.300R3PM.0.001.pdf 58A4 11 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav . Serie Sub —_
la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position 1| > Total Total |Anmarkning
2 8828 AHLIN Elin BALGVIKE__NS Kna I
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L [ [ |
3 8846 EKLOV Anna STORFORS Kna |
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg
Sta L 1 1 |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2; Targets available: 28 (2-29)

Legend 929F8CEE

Version of 27 JUL 2024, 15:09 I00000FSA0308240900.1.300R3PW.0.001.pdf 58A4 12 Sida 1 av 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

ISSF SM 2024

STARTLISTA

Indiviuellt
Stockholm

Start ':; TaV] StNr [Namn Klubb T S:|"e T Total
10:00 1 1 8852 KLASSON Patrik HELSINGBORG | | | | | | | I
1 2 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTORP-LILLA | | | | | | | |
HARRIE
1 3 885 ADERMARK Roger OSTERHANINGE SKF | | | | | | | I
1 4 8857 LIND Mattias gEl(:)GA-EKSHARADS | | [ | | | | |
1 5 8859 LIND Anton SKOGA-EKSHARADS | | | | | | | |
SKF
1 6 8860 LOFVANDER Oskar DAGSTORP-LILLA | | | | | | | |
HARRIE
1 7 8861 HOLMBERG Simon GEFLE SKARP | | | [ [ | | |
1 8 8865 NILSSON Hakan ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE | | | | | | | |
1 9 8858 SJOKVIST Gustav GIMO SKYTTEFORENING] | | | | | | |
1 10 8871 VALLSTEDT Eric BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
1 11 8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan 1 16LV 6 SKF [ | | | | | | |
1 12 8874 ROMING Otto BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
1 14 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO-VAKSALA SKF | | | | | | | |
1 16 8841 HALLING Jan SODERMALMS O | [ | | | | | |
LILJEHOLMEN
1 17 8869 THUNELL Gunnar OREBRO [ | | | | | | I
1 18 8866 SAHLIN Erik 1 16LV 6 SKF T T 1T 1 1.1 I
11:30 2 3 8801 BENGTSSON Stefan LUDVIKA SKF T T 1T 1 1.1 I
2 4 8802 HELLMAN Géran BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | I
2 5 8803 PANTZAR Bjorn SODERMALMS O | | | | | | | |
LILJEHOLMEN
2 6 8850 NILSSON Jesper ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE | | | | | | | |
2 7 8812 JOHANSSON Oscar JONKOPINGS SKG | | | | | | | |
2 8 8815 OSCARSSON Dennis FURULUNDS SKF | | | | | | | |
2 9 8816 NILSSON Mikael BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
2 10 8849 GARDESTAM Mathias SgsRSHAGAAKADEMIN | | | | | | | |
2 11 8818 WASSMAN Ragnar BJORKSTA USKF | | | | | | | |
2 12 8819 JOGMARK Niklas FURULUNDS SKF | | | | | | | |
2 13 8827 JANSSON Géran GIMO SKYTTEFORENING] | | | | | | |
2 14 8829 ANDERSSON Filip VASTERAS [ | | | | | | |
2 15 8832 LARSSON Tommy GEFLE SKARP | | | | | | | |
2 16 8837 ALAKULJU Emil NYKOPINGS | | | | | | | |
SKYTTEGILLE
2 17 8847 JOGMARK Thomas FURULUNDS SKF [ | | | | | | |
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Serie
Start| La | Tav] o N [Namn Klubb Total
Tid | g | la 3
11:30 2 18 8848 WASSMAN Oscar BJORKSTA USKF
2 19 8876 PETERSSON Samuel OREGRUND-GRASO SKF| |
14:30 4 1 8804 MYHR Sebastian GOTEBORGS |
SKYTTESPORTFORENIN
G
4 2 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERBY |
SKYTTEFORENING
4 3 8808 SANDBERG Per GIMO SKYTTEFORENING| |
4 4 8809 WASSMAN Ludwig BJORKSTA USKF | |
4 5 8821 GORANSON Arne SODERMALMS O | |
LILJEHOLMEN
4 6 8822 JANSSON Andreas GIMO SKYTTEFORENING| |
4 7 8824 JONSSON Dan GOTEBORGS [
SKYTTESPORTFORENIN
G
4 8 8836 GUSTAFSSON Johan BROMMA-SOLNA | |
SKYTTEFORENING
4 9 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNDS | |
SKYTTEFORENING
4 10 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA | |
SKYTTEFORENING
4 11 8845 SODERLUND Emanuel ALEHOLMS SKF | |
4 12 8853 HENRICSSON Anders LINKOPINGS SKF | |
4 13 8880 GORANSON Sten SODERMALMS O | |
LILJEHOLMEN
4 14 8883 WEBEKLINT Viktor FURULUNDS SKF | |
4 15 8838 CARLSSON Goéran SODERMALMS O | |
LILIEHOLMEN
4 16 8817 LARSSON Peter GIMO SKF | |
4 17 8811 JOHANSSON Mikael JONKOPINGS SKG | |
4 18 8835 PREE Lennart SODERMALMS O | |
LILIEHOLMEN
4 19 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY | |
SKYTTEFORENING
4 20 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARADSBYGDENS | |
SSK
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 53; Total number of athletes: 53; Targets available: 80 (1-80)

Legend 1B357579
Rem Remarks
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50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

ISSF SM 2024

STARTLISTA

Indiviuellt
Stockholm

Start ';a TaV] StNr [Namn Klubb T S:|"e T Total
11:30 2 1 8806 GRYDEN Camilla RASBO-VAKSALA SKF | | | | | | | |
2 2 8834 OTTOSSON Margaretha BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
13:00 3 1 8877 OLIVARES Ninosca BOTKYRKA SKF | | | | | | | |
3 2 8810 MIEBACH Sara I 16LV 6 SKF | | | | | | | |
3 3 8813 ROSELL Louise ALGUTSRUMS SKF | | | | | | | |
3 4 8814 LINDSTROM Lina GEFLE FRIVILLIGA | | | | | | | |
SKARPSKF
3 5 8820 HJELM Mathilda KALMARLACKEBY | | | | | | | |
3 6 8823 JOHANSSON Lotten RAMSELEFORS SKF | | | | | | | |
3 7 8825 GORANSSON Hannah ALEHOLMS SKF | | | | | | | |
3 8 8826 GORANSON Amanda SODERMALMS O | | | | | | | |
LILJEHOLMEN
3 9 8828 AHLINEIn BALGVIKENS SKF | | | | | | | |
3 10 8831 JOHANSSON Emma RAMSELEFORS SKF | | | | | | | |
3 11 8833 ENQVIST Marie ESKILSTUNA SKF | | | | | | | |
3 12 88381 NYSTROM Lisa BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
3 13 8839 NILSSON Moa | 16LV 6 SKF | | | | | | | |
3 14 8840 BENSON Anna | 16LV 6 SKF | | | | | | | |
3 15 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF | | | | | | | |
3 16 8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
3 17 8863 LOVSKOG Melinda | 16LV 6 SKF | | | | | | | |
3 18 8864 PANTZAREIlin SODERMALMS O | | | | | | | |
LILJEHOLMEN
3 19 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | |
3 20 8873 GARDESTAM Tuva KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF | | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Targets available: 80 (1-80)
Legend FO673E4A
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Tav Serie
I St.Nr |Namn Klubb Total [Rem
: 1] 2] 8] 4] 5]
8 8859 LIND Anton SKOGA-EKSHARADS | | | | |
SKF
9 8860 LOFVANDER Oskar DAGSTORP-LILLA | | | | |
HARRIE
10 8861 HOLMBERG Simon GEFLE SKARP | | | | |
11 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTORP-LILLA | | | | |
HARRIE
12 8871 VALLSTEDT Eric BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | |
13 8874 ROMING Otto BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | |
14 8878 LIND Linus SKOGA-EKSHARADS | | | | |
SKF
15 8879 TUVZEZON Max GEFLE SKARP | | | | |
16 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO-VAKSALA SKF | | | | |
17 8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan | 16LV 6 SKF | | | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 80 (1-80)
Legend E71E9E71
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Tav Serie
St.Nr |Namn Klubb Total [Rem
la 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF | | | | | | | [ |
2 8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | [ |
3 8864 PANTZAR Elin SODERMALMS O | | | | | | | [ |
LILJEHOLMEN
4 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | | |
5 8873 GARDESTAM Tuva KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF | | | | | | | | |
6 8875 PETERSSON Saga OREGRUND-GRASO SKF| | | | | | | | |
7 8881 NYSTROM Lisa BROMMA-SOLNA SKF | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 80 (1-80)

Legend 2B75FA1E
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
300m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav Serie
St.Nr [Namn Klubb Total [Rem
la 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] s
5 8804 MYHR Sebastian GOTEBORGS | | | | | | | [
SKYTTESPORTFORENIN
G
6 8808 SANDBERG Per GIMO SKYTTEFORENING| | | | | | | |
7 8822 JANSSON Andreas GIMO SKYTTEFORENING| | | | | | | |
8 8824 JONSSON Dan GOTEBORGS | | | | | | | |
SKYTTESPORTFORENIN
G
9 8827 JANSSON Géran GIMO SKYTTEFORENING| | | | | | | |
10 8836 GUSTAFSSON Johan BROMMA-SOLNA [ | | | | | | |
SKYTTEFORENING
11 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA [ | | | | | | [
SKYTTEFORENING
12 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARADSBYGDENS | | | | | | | |
SSK
13 8858 SJOKVIST Gustav GIMO SKYTTEFORENING] | | | | | | |
14 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY | | | | | | | |
SKYTTEFORENING
15 8876 PETERSSON Samuel GIMO SKYTTEFORENING]| | | | | | | |
16 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNDS [ | | | | | | |
SKYTTEFORENING
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 28 (2-29)
Legend 5B4F8DC3
Rem Remarks
Version of 27 JUL 2024, 15:10 110000FSA0408240900.1.300RPRM.0.001.pdf 58A4 13 Sida 1 av 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



ISSF SM 2024
STARTLISTA
300m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav Serie
I St.Nr [Namn Klubb Total |Rem
a 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
2 0 AHLIN Elin BALGVIKENS | | | | | | | [
SKYTTEFORENING
3 0  ENQVIST Marie ESKILSTUNA | | | | | | |
SKYTTEFORENING
4 0  EKLOV Anna STORFORS | | | | | | | |
SKYTTEFORENING
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 28 (2-29)
Legend B2C91387
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024

STARTLISTA

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Kvalificering
Stockholm

SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Start
Tid

Tav
la

St.Nr

Namn

Klubb

Position

Serie

Sub
Total

Total

Rem

10:00

12:00

1

8

19

10

11

12

13

8801

8885

8805

8809

8818

8829

8837

8884

8844

8845

8848

8849

8853

8860

BENGTSSON Stefan

TIBBLIN Lennart

SJOSTROM Mathias

WASSMAN Ludwig

WASSMAN Ragnar

ANDERSSON Filip

ALAKULJU Emil

JONSSON Kim

OLSSON Karl

SODERLUND Emanuel

WASSMAN Oscar

GARDESTAM Mathias

HENRICSSON Anders

LOFVANDER Oskar

LUDVIKA SKF

STOCKHOLMS AMATOR

VIMMERBY SKF

BJORKSTA USKF

BJORKSTA USKF

VASTERAS

NYKOPINGS
SKYTTEGILLE

FURULUNDS SKF

BROMMA-SOLNA SKF

ALEHOLMS SKF

BJORKSTA USKF

FORSHAGAAKADEMIN
JOS

LINKOPINGS SKF

DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg

Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg

Sta

Kna
Ligg
Sta

Kna
Ligg

Sta

Version of 27 JUL 2024, 13:17 Q10000FSA0408241000.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 58A4 5

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Sida1av2




Serie
St?rt La | Tav St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position Sub Total |Rem
Tid [ g | la 1 o | Total
12.00 2 14 8866 SAHLIN Erik 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna
Ligg
Sta
2 15 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna |
HARRIE Ligg
Sta L[ 1 |
2 16 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF Kné |
Ligg
Sta
2 17 8869 THUNELL Gunnar OREBRO Kna |
Ligg
Sta
2 18 8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan | 16LV 6 SKF Kna |
Ligg
Sta
2 19 8874 ROMING Otto BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna |
Ligg
Sta
2 20 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO-VAKSALA SKF  Kné |
Ligg
Sta
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 80 (1-80)
Legend 6E9942D9
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024

STARTLISTA

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Kvalificering
Stockholm

SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Start
Tid

Tav
la

St.Nr

Namn

Klubb

Position

Serie

Sub
Total

Total

Rem

10:00

1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

8806

8810

8813

8820

8823

8825

8826

8830

8831

8839

8840

8851

8855

8862

GRYDEN Camilla

MIEBACH Sara

ROSELL Louise

HJELM Mathilda

JOHANSSON Lotten

GORANSSON Hannah

GORANSON Amanda

SVEDBERG Agnes

JOHANSSON Emma

NILSSON Moa

BENSON Anna

BJARE Lovisa

GARDESTAM Freja

GUSTAFSSON Mathilda

RASBO-VAKSALA SKF

1 16LV 6 SKF

ALGUTSRUMS SKF

KALMARLACKEBY

RAMSELEFORS SKF

ALEHOLMS SKF

SODERMALMS O
LILIEHOLMEN

BJORKSTA USKF

RAMSELEFORS SKF

I 16LV 6 SKF

I 16LV 6 SKF

BOTKYRKA SKF

KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF

BROMMA-SOLNA SKF

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta |

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta

Kna

Ligg

Sta
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Serie
St?rt La | Tav St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position Sub Total |Rem
Tid | g | la 1 o | Total
10:00 1 16 8863 LOVSKOG Melinda 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 17 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna |
Ligg
Sta
1 18 8877 OLIVARES Ninosca BOTKYRKA SKF Kna |
Ligg
Sta
12.00 2 1 8828 AHLIN Elin BALGVIKENS SKF Kna |
Ligg
Sta
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Targets available: 80 (1-80)
Legend 907E9A5C
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

Junior
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 13:00

- Serie | sub i
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position 1| >] Total Total |Anmaérkning
1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skf
8867 JOHANSSON Jesper Kna
Ligg
Sta
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 Skoga-Eksharads Skf
8859 LIND Anton Kna
Ligg
Sta
8878 LIND Linus Kna
Ligg
Sta
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 825A253B
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m STANDARD RIFLE OPEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 15:00

- Serie | sub i
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position 1| > Total Total |Anmaérkning
Ununge DNS
8842 LUNDAQVIST Peter Kna
Ligg
Sta
8807 LUNDAQVIST Stefan Kna
Ligg
Sta
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 5C9A4FB4
DNS Did Not Start
Version of 27 JUL 2024, 15:13 1200000TA0208241500.1.300STR3PO.0.001.pdf 58A4 10 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning
[ 2] 3f 4 5
1 Arvika Skg
8850 NILSSON Jesper

8865

8809
8848

8844
8836

8860
8867

8808
8822

8817
8827

8804
8824

8866
8872

8859
8857

NILSSON Hékan

Bjorksta Uskf

WASSMAN Ludwig
WASSMAN Oscar

Bromma-Solna Skf

OLSSON Karl
GUSTAFSSON Johan

Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie

LOFVANDER Oskar
JOHANSSON Jesper

Gimo Skf Lag 1

SANDBERG Per
JANSSON Andreas

Gimo Skf Lag 2

LARSSON Peter
JANSSON Goran

Goteborgs SSF

MYHR Sebastian
JONSSON Dan

116/LV 6 Skf

SAHLIN Erik
BENGTSSON Jonathan

Skoga-Eksharads Skf

LIND Anton
LIND Mattias

Version of 24 JUL 2024, 22:31

1100000TA0308241000.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf

Sida1av2
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Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning

1 Soédermalms o Liljeholmen L1

8821 GORANSON Arne
8838 CARLSSON Goéran

1 Soédermalms o Liljeholmen L2

8841 HALLING Jan
8880 GORANSON Sten

1 Sodermalms o Liljeholmen L3

8803 PANTZAR Bjoérn
8835 PREE Lennart

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 52; Total number of teams: 12

Legend AD109D39

Version of 24 JUL 2024, 22:31 1100000TA0308241000.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf 58A4 3 Sida2 av 2
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Serie

Plac| St.Nr |[Namn
11 2| 3| 4] 5| 6

Total |Anmarkning

1 Bromma-Solna Skf

8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
8881 NYSTROM Lisa

1 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 1

8810 MIEBACH Sara
8840 BENSON Anna

1 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 2

8839 NILSSON Moa
8863 LOVSKOG Melinda

1 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf

8855 GARDESTAM Freja
8873 GARDESTAM Tuva

1 Ramselefors Skf

8823 JOHANSSON Lotten
8831 JOHANSSON Emma

1 Sodermalms o Liljeholmen

8826 GORANSON Amanda
8864 PANTZAR Elin

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 561945C5
DNS Did Not Start
Version of 25 JUL 2024, 03:10 1000000TA0308241000.1.RPRW.0.001.pdf 58A4 4 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR

Junior
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning
11 2| 3| 4] 5| 6

1 Bromma-Solna Skf

8871 VALLSTEDT Eric
8874 ROMING Otto

1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie

8867 JOHANSSON Jesper
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar

1 Skoga-Eksharads Skf

8859 LIND Anton
8878 LIND Linus

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 3

Legend FA1C5F18

Version of 24 JUL 2024, 22:31 1400000TA0308241600.20.RPRMJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 1 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR

Junior
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning
11 2| 3| 4] 5| 6

1 Bromma-Solna Skf

8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
8881 NYSTROM Lisa

1 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf

8855 GARDESTAM Freja
8873 GARDESTAM Tuva

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 2

Legend AB1944A1

Version of 24 JUL 2024, 22:36 1300000TA0308241600.20.RPRWJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 2 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Kvalificering
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

- Serie | sub _
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position ; | >] Total Total |Anmaérkning
1 Bjorksta Uskf
8809 WASSMAN Ludwig Kna
Ligg
Sta
8848 WASSMAN Oscar Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar Kna
Ligg
Sta
8867 JOHANSSON Jesper Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
8866 SAHLIN Erik Kna
Ligg
Sta
8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel Kna
Ligg
Sta
8886 GRYDEN William Kna
Ligg
Sta
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 3130AA19

Version of 29 JUL 2024, 00:54 Q100000TA0408241000.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 58A4 5 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Kvalificering
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

" Serie [ gyp s
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position ; | >] Total Total |Anmaérkning
1 Botkyrka Skf
8877 OLIVARES Ninosca Kna
Ligg
Sta
8851 BJARE Lovisa Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 Bromma-Solna Skf
8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera Kna
Ligg
Sta
8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 1
8840 BENSON Anna Kna
Ligg
Sta
8810 MIEBACH Sara Kna
Ligg
Sta
1 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 2
8863 LOVSKOG Melinda Kna
Ligg
Sta
8839 NILSSON Moa Kna
Ligg
Sta
Version of 24 JUL 2024, 22:30 Q000000TA0408241000.1.R3PW.0.001.pdf 58A4 7 Sida 1 av2
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Serie Sub
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position T Total |Anmarkning
1 2 otal
1 Ramselefors Skf
8831 JOHANSSON Emma Kna
Ligg
Sta
8823 JOHANSSON Lotten Kna
Ligg
Sta
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 5

Legend BE29CC54
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